

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mamihari Amdabad Pwd Road to Gowggachh
Agreement No:- 08/SBD/20-21.

Agreement Amount:- 9091047.200

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Bisrupa Developer.

508
19/06/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Crp					
(i) Providing and fixing of working benchmark/Reference Pillar					
(i) ^{vide T.M.B. - (1)} Working benchmark					
02 Nos.	Q	4277.65	Each		₹ 8555.30
(ii) Reference Pillar					
04 Nos	Q	1951.92	Each		₹ 7807.68
(2) Clearing & grubbing					
do					
vide T.M.B. - (1)					
0.805 Hect.	Q	51133.32	Hect		₹ 41162.67
(3) Construction of embankment with approved material					
do					
(up to 100 m/len)					
vide T.M.B. (15) (17)					
733.51 m ³	Q	131.03	m ³		₹ 96111.81
(4) Construction of embankment					
do					
(From 1000 m/len)					
vide T.M.B. (15) (17)					
617.07 m ³	Q	174.94	m ³		₹ 107950.22
C.O. ₹ 261587.68					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				136.7	261587-68
⑤ Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulder do — do —					
1971.00	m ³		vide TMSB-②		
720.472	"	"	"	P-②	
2691.472	m ³		Q 17658/m ³		474383.9
Limit 2686.51	m ³				
⑥ Construction of granular sub base do —					
373.738	m ³		vide TMSB-②-③		
484.028	"	"	"	P-④	
857.766	m ³		Q 2821.12/m ³		2367512.11
Limit 839.21	m ³				
⑦ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBS Gr-3 do —					
			vide TMSB ⑧-⑨		
329.91	m ³		Q 3439.88/m ³		1134850.81
⑧ Providing and applying primer coat do —					
			vide TMSB-⑩-⑪		
3442.50	m ²		Q 45.64/m ²		157115.70
Continuation					
			Q 24395450.23		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 24395450.23
⑨ Providing and applying tack coat do					
vide MSSB-13					
3442.50 m ² @ ₹ 1551/m ²					₹ 53393.17
⑩ Providing, laying & rolling of M/S do					
vide MSSB-13					
3442.50 m ² @ ₹ 203.41/m ²					₹ 700238.92
⑪ Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement—do					
vide MSSB-10					
151.80 m ³ @ ₹ 6781.69/m ³					₹ 1029460.94
⑫ Laying brick slip layer—do					
vide MSSB-12					
250.0 m ² @ ₹ 543.78/m ²					₹ 135945.00
⑬ RCC M/S in K.M. Stone vide MSSB-12					
(i) ordinary K.M.					
03 nos @ ₹ 26882.14/ea					₹ 6555.63
do. @ ₹ 6321043.49					

Continuation of work

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Rs. 632104349

(11) 200mm stone
04 nos @ ₹ 587.51/Each ₹ 2350.04

(14) Providing & fixing
of typical masonry
infrastructure sign
Board - do

02 nos vide m/s B-17

02 nos vide m/s B-17

04 nos @ ₹ 9401.44/Each ₹ 37605.76

(15) RCC M5 grade

Pillar - do

vide m/s B-18

24 nos. @ ₹ 479.68/Each ₹ 11512.32

(16) Providing & fixing
of retro-reflective
cautionary, mandatory
do

vide m/s B-14

(17) 600mm equilateral
triangle - do -

08 nos @ ₹ 3756.00/Each ₹ 30048.00

(18) 600mm x 450mm rectangular

06 nos @ ₹ 4897.72/Each ₹ 29386.32

(19) 900mm Diameter

04 nos @ ₹ 8923.79/Each ₹ 35695.16

Continuation
COT 8467641.09

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing road					188.26467641.09
18 Laying of hot applied thermoplastic - do					
vide m/s - (18)					
180.0 m					@ ₹ 735.44/m ² ₹ 132379.20
(18) Providing road					
19 Laying of hot applied thermoplastic - do					
vide m/s - (18)					
50.0 m ²					@ ₹ 821.29/m ² ₹ 41064.50
(19) Planting of tree					
20 by the road side					
do					
vide m/s - (19)					
90 Nos.					@ ₹ 815.26/Each ₹ 73373.40
(20) Earth excavation					
21 for structure					
do					
39.945 m ³					vide m/s (3)
35.25 "					" " P- (4)
95.195 m ³					
Limit 61.12 m ³					@ ₹ 26932/m ³ ₹ 16460.83
(21) Providing PCC (1:2:5)					
22 do					
5.709 m ²					vide m/s - (4)
2.691 "					" " A (3)
2.18 "					
10.58 m ³					Continuation P- (6)
Limit 1030 m ³					@ ₹ 5405.45/m ³ ₹ 55676.13
					CO. ₹ 6786595.15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				136.2	6786595.15
22 Plain reinforced					
23 cement concrete					
M 20 — do					
15.984 m ²		vide	mm sb.	(3)	
30.876 "		"	"	P-(5)	
15.356 "		"	"	P-(6)	
62.216 m ²		@ ₹ 6168.90/m ²			₹ 38380428
23 Providing and					
24 laying R.C.C. slab					
Pipe — do					
(i) 1000 mm dia.					
		vide	mm sb.	(6)	
7.50 m		@ ₹ 3926.08/m			₹ 29445.60
(ii) 600 mm dia					
		vide	mm sb.	(5)	
15.0 m		@ ₹ 1087.59/m			₹ 16313.85
24 Providing and					
25 including brick					
— do					
		vide	mm sb.	(17)	
45.60 m ²		@ ₹ 97.19/m ²			₹ 4431.86
25 Providing and					
26 laying of a reinforced					
cement concrete					
— do					

Continuation

vide mm sb. (19)
 22.50 m @ ₹ 925.92/m ₹ 20833.20
 @ ₹ 7241423.9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.5 7241423.94
Add 12% GST					₹ 868970.87
Add 01% Lab. Chgs					₹ 7241423
					Total ₹ 8182809.0
13/03/2022 02/03/2022 AE 21/3/22 AE					